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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 9 Messieurs, 50m Brasse Cat. générale
24/02/2024 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 43.00;  16: 41.00;  17: 39.50;  18: 38.00;  19 +: 36.50  /  TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 32.60
Points: FINA 2021

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

15 ans

B 1. GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban 09 PERRON BEL 33.69 32.73 498
2. THILL, Hugo 09 NCA BEL 33.44 33.75 454
3. BRAEM, Noa 09 EC BEL 34.35 33.88 449
4. IVANSZKY, Matthias 09 CNSW BEL 34.91 33.94 446
5. GENIN, Alexandre 09 AQUABLA BEL 37.58 33.98 445
6. MOERMAN, Arthur 09 CNT FRA 34.03 34.03 443
7. DUCARME, Mathis 09 MS-TEAM BEL NT 35.60 387
8. GREGOIRE, Maxime 09 ESN BEL 35.32 36.09 371
9. MUFFKE, Janto 09 CNBA GER 38.96 36.19 368

10. RUIZ AGUILAR, Francisco 09 NCA LUX 38.01 37.11 341
11. RENOTTE, Nael 09 MS-TEAM BEL 39.68 37.36 335
12. MURER, Thimeo 09 ENLN BEL 39.37 37.74 325
13. ZAUSA, Giulio 09 LSCC ITA 37.54 38.36 309
14. WERY, Simon 09 NCH BEL 38.74 39.31 287
15. HENRY, Lucas 09 NCH BEL 42.70 39.67 279
16. VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Mathis 09 BCSG BEL 46.16 41.13 251

16 ans

R 1. JEGHERS, Maël 08 NCH BEL 33.70 33.45 466
2. BRUNEE, Jules 08 HELIOS BEL 35.39 33.92 447
3. DOUBEK, Simon 08 WN CZE 34.89 35.02 406
4. MUNARON, Théo 08 ENLN BEL 35.54 35.34 395
5. MIASIK-LEGRAND, Gabriel 08 NCA LUX 37.41 36.61 356
6. ZAHARIE, Matei 08 CNSN ROU 36.99 36.88 348
7. BOUKHRISS LE TEXIER, Emin 08 CNBA BEL 38.93 38.04 317
8. BASIEUX, Armand 08 BOUST BEL NT 40.02 272

** 9. SIRAULT, Théo 08 MS-TEAM BEL NT 41.90 237

17 - 18 ans

A 1. CHAUSSARD, Albert 07 SL LUX 30.26 31.30 569
A 2. BENNANI, Walid 07 ESN BEL 31.91 31.59 554
B 3. DOLNE, Enzo 07 VN BEL 32.24 32.18 524
B 4. PERREAULT-MOONEY, Leo 07 WN CAN 32.42 32.35 516
B 5. FEDOSEEV, Anton 07 SL LUX 32.22 32.66 501
B 6. COTAN, Alexandru 06 MS-TEAM BEL 33.71 32.81 494
B 7. GUERN, Malo 06 WN BEL 32.89 32.94 488

8. SALIBBA, Milan 06 ENLN BEL 33.68 33.90 448
9. VARVENNES, Arthur 07 MHN BEL 36.44 34.43 428

10. CROMBEL, Jean 06 PERRON BEL 34.44 34.57 422
11. BAETS, Ethan 07 ESN BEL 34.73 34.72 417
12. SCAPPE, Romain 06 EC FRA 35.61 34.73 417
13. MACHER, Aloïs 06 WN BEL 37.10 34.84 413

LEDENS, Victor 06 CNSW BEL 34.88 34.84 413
15. BONDAR, Andrei 07 CNSN ROU 36.42 34.90 411
16. CORNET, Evan 07 HELIOS BEL 36.23 35.61 386
17. TZENOFF, Louen 07 CNHUY BEL 38.21 36.47 360
18. LEONARD, Arthur 06 BOUST BEL NT 37.23 338
19. CARDINAEL, Kiyani 06 EC BEL 37.99 37.40 334
20. DIDY, Antoine 07 SSSV BEL 39.39 38.28 311
21. DUQUESNE, loann 07 MS-TEAM BEL NT 38.67 302
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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 9, Messieurs, 50m Brasse, Eliminatoire

19 ans et plus

A 1. GRONDEL, Charles 02 TRUST BEL 28.17 28.54 751
A 2. LECOURT, Louis 05 EC BEL 29.86 30.40 622
A 3. LE PALLEC, Arthur 05 WN BEL 31.10 31.08 582
A 4. CHAREF, Billal 02 HN BEL 30.54 31.38 565
A 5. PARMENTIER, Aymeric 93 BOUST BEL 31.50 31.89 538
A 6. GARRAUX, Aloïs 03 PERRON BEL 30.50 32.01 532
B 7. MACLEAR, Gareth 05 BOUST BEL 31.63 32.65 502
B 8. SEYMOUR, Felix 05 CNBA FRA 33.12 32.66 501
R 9. LAVIALLE, Alan 05 ENLN BEL 32.80 33.04 484
R 10. DIET, Julien 96 ESN BEL 34.04 33.42 468
R 11. MIKUS, Loïc 02 BCSG BEL NT 33.61 460

12. MORIAU, Thibault 99 CNSW BEL NT 33.67 457
13. VANDAELE, Quentin 01 MHN FRA NT 34.16 438
14. JACOB, Geoffrey 88 HN BEL 33.91 34.47 426
15. HANIN, Matthieu 96 CNA BEL 34.29 34.48 426
16. GERGIANAKIS, Michaël 05 CNT FRA 33.82 34.61 421
17. KADOU, Chadi 03 CNSW BEL 35.68 35.13 403

Cat. générale

A 1. GRONDEL, Charles 02 TRUST BEL 28.17 28.54 751
A 2. LECOURT, Louis 05 EC BEL 29.86 30.40 622
A 3. LE PALLEC, Arthur 05 WN BEL 31.10 31.08 582
A 4. CHAUSSARD, Albert 07 SL LUX 30.26 31.30 569
A 5. CHAREF, Billal 02 HN BEL 30.54 31.38 565
A 6. BENNANI, Walid 07 ESN BEL 31.91 31.59 554
A 7. PARMENTIER, Aymeric 93 BOUST BEL 31.50 31.89 538
A 8. GARRAUX, Aloïs 03 PERRON BEL 30.50 32.01 532
B 9. DOLNE, Enzo 07 VN BEL 32.24 32.18 524
B 10. PERREAULT-MOONEY, Leo 07 WN CAN 32.42 32.35 516
B 11. MACLEAR, Gareth 05 BOUST BEL 31.63 32.65 502
B 12. FEDOSEEV, Anton 07 SL LUX 32.22 32.66 501
B SEYMOUR, Felix 05 CNBA FRA 33.12 32.66 501
B 14. GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban 09 PERRON BEL 33.69 32.73 498
B 15. COTAN, Alexandru 06 MS-TEAM BEL 33.71 32.81 494
B 16. GUERN, Malo 06 WN BEL 32.89 32.94 488
R 17. LAVIALLE, Alan 05 ENLN BEL 32.80 33.04 484
R 18. DIET, Julien 96 ESN BEL 34.04 33.42 468
R 19. JEGHERS, Maël 08 NCH BEL 33.70 33.45 466
R 20. MIKUS, Loïc 02 BCSG BEL NT 33.61 460

21. MORIAU, Thibault 99 CNSW BEL NT 33.67 457
22. THILL, Hugo 09 NCA BEL 33.44 33.75 454
23. BRAEM, Noa 09 EC BEL 34.35 33.88 449
24. SALIBBA, Milan 06 ENLN BEL 33.68 33.90 448
25. BRUNEE, Jules 08 HELIOS BEL 35.39 33.92 447
26. IVANSZKY, Matthias 09 CNSW BEL 34.91 33.94 446
27. GENIN, Alexandre 09 AQUABLA BEL 37.58 33.98 445
28. MOERMAN, Arthur 09 CNT FRA 34.03 34.03 443
29. VANDAELE, Quentin 01 MHN FRA NT 34.16 438
30. VARVENNES, Arthur 07 MHN BEL 36.44 34.43 428
31. JACOB, Geoffrey 88 HN BEL 33.91 34.47 426
32. HANIN, Matthieu 96 CNA BEL 34.29 34.48 426
33. CROMBEL, Jean 06 PERRON BEL 34.44 34.57 422
34. GERGIANAKIS, Michaël 05 CNT FRA 33.82 34.61 421
35. BAETS, Ethan 07 ESN BEL 34.73 34.72 417
36. SCAPPE, Romain 06 EC FRA 35.61 34.73 417
37. MACHER, Aloïs 06 WN BEL 37.10 34.84 413

LEDENS, Victor 06 CNSW BEL 34.88 34.84 413
39. BONDAR, Andrei 07 CNSN ROU 36.42 34.90 411
40. DOUBEK, Simon 08 WN CZE 34.89 35.02 406
41. KADOU, Chadi 03 CNSW BEL 35.68 35.13 403
42. MUNARON, Théo 08 ENLN BEL 35.54 35.34 395
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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 9, Messieurs, 50m Brasse, Eliminatoire, Cat. générale

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

43. DUCARME, Mathis 09 MS-TEAM BEL NT 35.60 387
44. CORNET, Evan 07 HELIOS BEL 36.23 35.61 386
45. GREGOIRE, Maxime 09 ESN BEL 35.32 36.09 371
46. MUFFKE, Janto 09 CNBA GER 38.96 36.19 368
47. TZENOFF, Louen 07 CNHUY BEL 38.21 36.47 360
48. MIASIK-LEGRAND, Gabriel 08 NCA LUX 37.41 36.61 356
49. ZAHARIE, Matei 08 CNSN ROU 36.99 36.88 348
50. RUIZ AGUILAR, Francisco 09 NCA LUX 38.01 37.11 341
51. LEONARD, Arthur 06 BOUST BEL NT 37.23 338
52. RENOTTE, Nael 09 MS-TEAM BEL 39.68 37.36 335
53. CARDINAEL, Kiyani 06 EC BEL 37.99 37.40 334
54. MURER, Thimeo 09 ENLN BEL 39.37 37.74 325
55. BOUKHRISS LE TEXIER, Emin 08 CNBA BEL 38.93 38.04 317
56. DIDY, Antoine 07 SSSV BEL 39.39 38.28 311
57. ZAUSA, Giulio 09 LSCC ITA 37.54 38.36 309
58. DUQUESNE, loann 07 MS-TEAM BEL NT 38.67 302
59. WERY, Simon 09 NCH BEL 38.74 39.31 287
60. HENRY, Lucas 09 NCH BEL 42.70 39.67 279
61. BASIEUX, Armand 08 BOUST BEL NT 40.02 272
62. VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Mathis 09 BCSG BEL 46.16 41.13 251

** 63. SIRAULT, Théo 08 MS-TEAM BEL NT 41.90 237


